
KELine optický adaptér
SC/APC-SC/APC, OS2
Kód produktu
Radenie

KE-SCA-SM
SC-SC

POPIS

Výkonnostná kategória: OS2 singlemode
Typ : SC-SC
Vystreďovacie púzdro: keramika (zirkón)
Vložný útlm: < 0,2 dB

ĎALŠIE VARIANTY

Kód produktu

KE-LCA-SM

KEJ-SC-W

Variant
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